ensuring safety and comfort...
LED  INGROUND LIGHT  OUTDOOR WATER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Voltage Beam Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLIG1-42-22-CRA/30 01w 85V~265V 30º IP67 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG1-42-12-CRS/30 01w 12V 30º IP68 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG1-52-22-CRS/30 01w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-52-22-CRA/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP67 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-52-12-CRS/30 03w 12V 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-75-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:75 x W:75 x H:98
DLIG3-100-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:100 x W:100 x H:75
DLIG6-125-CRSN/27 06w 85V~265V 30º IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:90
DLIG7-100-22-CRS/30 07w 85V~265V 60º IP67 L:100 x W:100 x H:80
DLIG15-150-22-CRS/30 15w 85V~265V 60º IP67 L:150 x W:150 x H:92
DLIG3-152-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 1D x 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-252-22-CRS/30 03w 85V~265V 2D x 30º IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
TRANSFORMER options
DLT5-12-68/B 05VA 12V IP68 L:46 x W:39 x H:36 DLT30-12-68/B 30VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74
DLT10-12-68/B 10VA 12V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT40-24-68/B 40VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74
::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light
1w 3w 3w
1w 3w 7w
1/3w 6w 15w    3w
APPLICATIONS :: Swimming Pool, Fountain, any other artificial under water location
::: Inground Light -Directional
Beam Angle :: 30º-60º
Appearance :: SS
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768